Page

23

24

=Y.

Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
July 11, 2017 at 6:15 pm

Central VT Chamber of Commerce, Paine Turnpike South, Berlin

(Coming off the interstate at exit 7, turn left at the first light.

At the next crossroads, the Chamber is on your left. It is the light yellow building.)

AGENDA
6:15*

6:20

6:25

6:30

6:30

7:00

Adjustments to the Agenda
Public Comment
Anticipated Executive Session’
1V.S.A §313(1)(A), Contracts (enclosed)
Contract/Agreement Authorization (enclosed)’
a) VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development - Municipal and Regional
Planning and Related Activities
FFY18 Transportation Planning Initiative Budget (enclosed)’
Small revision to the approved budget to enhance contractor studies funded in CVRPC's
FFY17 TPI program adjustment.
FY18 Budget and Work Plan (enclosed)?
Final draft for adoption.
Adjourn

1 o . . .
All times are approximate unless otherwise advertised

2 Anticipate action item

29 Main Street Suite 4 Montpelier Vermont 05602
802-229-0389 E Mail: CVRPC@CVRegion.com



