

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

July 11, 2017 at 6:15 pm

Central VT Chamber of Commerce, Paine Turnpike South, Berlin

(Coming off the interstate at exit 7, turn left at the first light. At the next crossroads, the Chamber is on your left. It is the light yellow building.)

Page	AGENDA	
	6:15 ¹	Adjustments to the Agenda
		Public Comment
	6:20	Anticipated Executive Session ²
		1 V.S.A §313(1)(A), Contracts (enclosed)
2	6:25	Contract/Agreement Authorization (enclosed) ²
4		a) VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development - Municipal and Regional
		Planning and Related Activities
23	6:30	FFY18 Transportation Planning Initiative Budget (enclosed) ²
		Small revision to the approved budget to enhance contractor studies funded in CVRPC's
		FFY17 TPI program adjustment.
24	6:30	FY18 Budget and Work Plan (enclosed) ²
		Final draft for adoption.
	7:00	Adjourn

¹ All times are approximate unless otherwise advertised

² Anticipate action item